RAL.LI DE SUECIA 1/32 - 22 ETAPA

[POS| Ne [PILOT | ar. | Copa| TETAPA| T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 |T.TOTAL|ESCUDERIA [cOTXE
1 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 202,60 42,241 39,154 41,791 38,658 40,751 406,47  TOT LIMIT FERRARI
2 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 204,80 43,363 39,434 40,62 41,006 40,373 407,38 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
3 24 LLORENG MARTIN WRC 193,02 40,433 36,508 37,712 39,549 38,823 419,10 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
4 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 215,28 48,492 40,23 42,406 43,167 40,987 425,81 PS PEUGEOT
5 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 213,26 46,34 43,808 43,527 39,128 40,452 429,99 GASS PEUGEOT
6 22 ORIOL RIBO N 228,67 50,911 47,704 47,512 40,517 42,024 436,61 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
7 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 201,38 46,204 38,544 39,774 37,918 38,938 436,99 PS FERRARI
8 73 DANI SAHBI SN 219,13 47,579 43,715 45,993 40,305 41,535 438,53 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
9 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 226,21 47,837 43,564 45,43 44,284 45,09 440,26 MIAU TEAM ASTON MARTIN
10 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 226,36 49,625 45,653 47,338 41,676 42,069 452,45  LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
11 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 220,37 48,491 43,619 46,224 42,026 40,011 452,69 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
12 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 225,92 48,485 44 549 46,511 42,083 44,292 453,05 COCOTEAM PEUGEOT
13 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 237,27 52,2 50,484 49,019 42,261 43,305 454,60 TOT LIMIT CITROEN
14 121 JOAN LLANES SN 232,08 50,059 46,21 49,619 42,192 43,996 459,52 SCA PEUGEOT
15 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 229,92 48,034 48,105 46,954 41,374 45,451 468,35 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
16 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 232,33 50,919 46,72 48,505 41,844 44,341 468,53 CALAFORNIA SLOT PEUGEOT
17 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 239,74 53,846 47,364 48,512 44,576 45,439 471,09 . PEUGEOT
18 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 231,81 50,72 46,649 46,656 45174 42,611 471,26  CALAFORNIA SLOT SUBARU
19 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 238,86 52,203 48,228 49,158 45,219 44,056 474,61 MIAU TEAM POLO
20 120 JORDI LLANES N 235,69 49,841 48,555 47,529 41,868 47,9 475,09 SCA CITROEN
21 152 TITO GARCIA SN 225,49 47,632 45,065 46,227 43,987 42,58 475,30 MIR@COMNEM SUBARU
22 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 226,17 50,107 46,883 44,78 40,743 43,658 475,36  LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT
23 14 JOAN SOLDEVILA N \Y 239,75 54,249 49,465 52,122 40,899 43,015 475,67 AS CITROEN
24 128 JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ N \Y 241,07 53,696 46,731 51,923 44,635 44,083 478,73 COCOTEAM CITROEN
25 136 JORDI GALLART N 238,41 54,631 47,977 47,96 43,441 44,401 479,54  HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC CITROEN
26 119 JOEL REY N 238,17 51,131 46,844 50,866 42,29 47,036 479,78 SCA SUBARU
27 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 238,53 51,158 47,79 48,283 45,99 45,311 481,35 AS POLO
28 83 BETLEM CAMPS N D 239,36 51,784 49,732 49,406 43,387 45,055 483,85 PS CITROEN
29 21 JOSEP RIBO N \Y 234,93 50,072 47,001 46,643 44,874 46,337 484,80 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
30 35 XENIA VALVERDE N D 253,39 57,565 52,713 51,278 45,539 46,299 487,66 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
31 158 DAVID ROCA DESF 240,11 51,814 47,41 48,376 46,715 45,796 489,25 MIAU TEAM POLO
32 43 JOSEP NUNO N 246,38 51,892 47,091 52,408 46,004 48,989 491,83 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
33 107 EDUARD BENITO DESF 244,76 54,894 47,121 50,944 45,254 46,546 492,01 AS POLO
34 122 XAVIER PONT DESF 251,19 55,213 49,902 51,947 45,38 48,746 494,44  MIAU TEAM POLO
35 12 MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 243,96 53,814 46,421 51,12 43,748 48,855 495,33 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
36 54 FERRAN SOLANS DESF 238,95 51,393 47,118 47,144 44,636 48,661 495,44  LLUM-LLAMP POLO
37 156 LLUIS TORRA DESF 249,33 53,575 48,278 49,215 46,69 51,57 496,96 MIAU TEAM POLO
38 90 JESUS CAMACHO DESF 258,71 54,115 51,058 55,065 46,249 52,226 497,15 AS POLO
39 174 JORDI GUBERNA DESF 250,01 58,065 48,56 49,315 45,58 48,489 497,40 . POLO
40 13 MONTSE EGEA N D-V 254,06 56,751 48,405 50,508 52,693 45,701 498,80 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
41 91 JORDI SANMARTI DESF 259,84 55,055 49,887 53,028 48,272 53,595 499,40 AS POLO
42 142 ESTEVE SERRA DESF 249,73 55,85 48,981 49,491 48,537 46,87 500,73 MIAU TEAM POLO
43 157 TONI ESPELT DESF 252,09 53,514 52,187 52,497 45,982 47,907 500,84 MIAU TEAM POLO




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

39
135
110
46

154

41
81
127
147
17
148
101
129
72
151
74

150
131
132
149
184

JOSEP AGUILERA
JOAN GALLART
MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO
JOSEP LLUIS VILA
ELI NUNO

LLUIS RICARD
RAFA BENITO
MARTI AGUILERA
ANDREU SERRAT
CLAUDI MARTI
JORDI BOSOM
JOAN CANONGIA
MARC BOSOM
RAMON BOQUE
JEP MARTI
DOLORS VICENTE
MARC ORTEGA
DAVID ALVAREZ
DAVID BENITO
ALBERT RIBA
MIQUEL ESTEBAN
MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN
LUC BOSOM
LLUIS ORTIGA

SN

DESF
DESF

SN

DESF

SN
DESF

SN

DESF

DESF

SN

242,84
253,01
254,91
257,72
248,31
273,43
267,34
250,48
256,86
270,23
250,82
247,17
262,96
286,60
248,34
266,97
266,94
266,42
273,27
277,67
276,54
293,96
309,85
321,21

54,499
57,703
54,927
59,295
56,468
64,681
59,02
54,768
52,3
61,838
54,504
53,338
58,475
52,739
53,622
61,139
58,787
62,38
60,614
61,452
60,282
100
68,675
75,55

48,452
52,577
49,613
49,49
50,279
50,303
51,874
50,455
47,861
58,923
48,5
48,258
54,439
50,891
49,278
53,3
55,624
52,64
56,48
51,787
56,438
48,364
59,162
61,239

52,668
50,46
50,726
51,4
49,205
60,238
58,503
51,289
49,676
52,082
51,216
50,175
53,44
100
49,379
56,473
55,457
49,588
54,517
53,744
61,395
50,061
59,768
64,552

41,94
46,519
49,067
48,105
44,297
47,31
50,445
46,905
57,844
45,33
47,063
46,378
47,758
40,68
50,726
48,073
46,791
51,136
50,455
57,181
48,884
45,955
66,791
64,046

45,284
45,75
50,58

49,431
48,06

50,901

47,5

47,063

49,182

52,053
49,54

49,025

48,844

42,288

45,339

47,987

50,285

50,678

51,2

53,508

49,542

49,578

55,451
55,82

502,17
503,36
503,99
504,51
504,88
505,61
508,25
509,75
509,87
511,04
512,37
513,41
516,80
517,12
518,98
525,08
535,03
536,01
539,00
542,02
542,91
577,33
591,68
603,06

LLUM-LLAMP
SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
MIR@COMNEM
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

PS

COCOTEAM

SLOT PUIGCERDA
LLUM-LLAMP
SLOT PUIGCERDA
PS

COCOTEAM
LLUM-LLAMP

TOT LIMIT
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

SLOT PUIGCERDA

PEUGEOT
CITROEN
POLO
POLO
FORD
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
POLO
CITROEN
SUBARU
POLO
FORD
SUBARU
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
POLO
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
CITROEN



