

## RAL·LI DE SUÈCIA 1/32 - 2ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T. TOTAL	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		202,60	42,241	39,154	41,791	38,658	40,751	406,47	TOT LIMIT	FERRARI
2	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		204,80	43,363	39,434	40,62	41,006	40,373	407,38	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
3	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	WRC		193,02	40,433	36,508	37,712	39,549	38,823	419,10	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
4	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		215,28	48,492	40,23	42,406	43,167	40,987	425,81	PS	PEUGEOT
5	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		213,26	46,34	43,808	43,527	39,128	40,452	429,99	GASS	PEUGEOT
6	22	ORIORL RIBÓ	N		228,67	50,911	47,704	47,512	40,517	42,024	436,61	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
7	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		201,38	46,204	38,544	39,774	37,918	38,938	436,99	PS	FERRARI
8	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		219,13	47,579	43,715	45,993	40,305	41,535	438,53	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
9	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		226,21	47,837	43,564	45,43	44,284	45,09	440,26	MIAU TEAM	ASTON MARTIN
10	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		226,36	49,625	45,653	47,338	41,676	42,069	452,45	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
11	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		220,37	48,491	43,619	46,224	42,026	40,011	452,69	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
12	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		225,92	48,485	44,549	46,511	42,083	44,292	453,05	COCOTEAM	PEUGEOT
13	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		237,27	52,2	50,484	49,019	42,261	43,305	454,60	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
14	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		232,08	50,059	46,21	49,619	42,192	43,996	459,52	SCA	PEUGEOT
15	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		229,92	48,034	48,105	46,954	41,374	45,451	468,35	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
16	162	MARCEL·LI PRAT	SN		232,33	50,919	46,72	48,505	41,844	44,341	468,53	CALAFORNIA SLOT	PEUGEOT
17	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		239,74	53,846	47,364	48,512	44,576	45,439	471,09	.	PEUGEOT
18	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		231,81	50,72	46,649	46,656	45,174	42,611	471,26	CALAFORNIA SLOT	SUBARU
19	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		238,86	52,203	48,228	49,158	45,219	44,056	474,61	MIAU TEAM	POLO
20	120	JORDI LLANES	N		235,69	49,841	48,555	47,529	41,868	47,9	475,09	SCA	CITROEN
21	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		225,49	47,632	45,065	46,227	43,987	42,58	475,30	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
22	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		226,17	50,107	46,883	44,78	40,743	43,658	475,36	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
23	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	239,75	54,249	49,465	52,122	40,899	43,015	475,67	AS	CITROEN
24	128	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	N	V	241,07	53,696	46,731	51,923	44,635	44,083	478,73	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
25	136	JORDI GALLART	N		238,41	54,631	47,977	47,96	43,441	44,401	479,54	HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC	CITROEN
26	119	JOEL REY	N		238,17	51,131	46,844	50,866	42,29	47,036	479,78	SCA	SUBARU
27	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		238,53	51,158	47,79	48,283	45,99	45,311	481,35	AS	POLO
28	83	BETLEM CAMPS	N	D	239,36	51,784	49,732	49,406	43,387	45,055	483,85	PS	CITROEN
29	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	234,93	50,072	47,001	46,643	44,874	46,337	484,80	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
30	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	253,39	57,565	52,713	51,278	45,539	46,299	487,66	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
31	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		240,11	51,814	47,41	48,376	46,715	45,796	489,25	MIAU TEAM	POLO
32	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		246,38	51,892	47,091	52,408	46,004	48,989	491,83	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
33	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		244,76	54,894	47,121	50,944	45,254	46,546	492,01	AS	POLO
34	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		251,19	55,213	49,902	51,947	45,38	48,746	494,44	MIAU TEAM	POLO
35	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		243,96	53,814	46,421	51,12	43,748	48,855	495,33	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
36	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		238,95	51,393	47,118	47,144	44,636	48,661	495,44	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
37	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		249,33	53,575	48,278	49,215	46,69	51,57	496,96	MIAU TEAM	POLO
38	90	JESUS CAMACHO	DESF		258,71	54,115	51,058	55,065	46,249	52,226	497,15	AS	POLO
39	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		250,01	58,065	48,56	49,315	45,58	48,489	497,40	.	POLO
40	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	254,06	56,751	48,405	50,508	52,693	45,701	498,80	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
41	91	JORDI SANMARTI	DESF		259,84	55,055	49,887	53,028	48,272	53,595	499,40	AS	POLO
42	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		249,73	55,85	48,981	49,491	48,537	46,87	500,73	MIAU TEAM	POLO
43	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		252,09	53,514	52,187	52,497	45,982	47,907	500,84	MIAU TEAM	POLO

44	39	JOSEP AGUILERA	SN		242,84	54,499	48,452	52,668	41,94	45,284	502,17	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
45	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	253,01	57,703	52,577	50,46	46,519	45,75	503,36	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN
46	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		254,91	54,927	49,613	50,726	49,067	50,58	503,99	.	POLO
47	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		257,72	59,295	49,49	51,4	48,105	49,431	504,51	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
48	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	248,31	56,468	50,279	49,205	44,297	48,06	504,88	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
49	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		273,43	64,681	50,303	60,238	47,31	50,901	505,61	MIR@COMNEM	SUBARU
50	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	267,34	59,02	51,874	58,503	50,445	47,5	508,25	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT
51	41	MARTI AGUILERA	N	I	250,48	54,768	50,455	51,289	46,905	47,063	509,75	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
52	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		256,86	52,3	47,861	49,676	57,844	49,182	509,87	PS	POLO
53	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	270,23	61,838	58,923	52,082	45,33	52,053	511,04	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
54	147	JORDI BOSOM	SN		250,82	54,504	48,5	51,216	47,063	49,54	512,37	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	SUBARU
55	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		247,17	53,338	48,258	50,175	46,378	49,025	513,41	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
56	148	MARC BOSOM	N	I	262,96	58,475	54,439	53,44	47,758	48,844	516,80	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	FORD
57	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		286,60	52,739	50,891	100	40,68	42,288	517,12	PS	SUBARU
58	129	JEP MARTI	N	I	248,34	53,622	49,278	49,379	50,726	45,339	518,98	COCOTEAM	CITROEN
59	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	266,97	61,139	53,3	56,473	48,073	47,987	525,08	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
60	151	MARC ORTEGA	N	I	266,94	58,787	55,624	55,457	46,791	50,285	535,03	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN
61	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		266,42	62,38	52,64	49,588	51,136	50,678	536,01	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
62	6	DAVID BENITO	N	I	273,27	60,614	56,48	54,517	50,455	51,2	539,00	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
63	150	ALBERT RIBA	DESF		277,67	61,452	51,787	53,744	57,181	53,508	542,02	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
64	131	MIQUEL ESTEBAN	N	I	276,54	60,282	56,438	61,395	48,884	49,542	542,91	.	CITROEN
65	132	MIQUEL ANGEL ESTEBAN	SN		293,96	100	48,364	50,061	45,955	49,578	577,33	.	PEUGEOT
66	149	LUC BOSOM	N	I	309,85	68,675	59,162	59,768	66,791	55,451	591,68	SLOT PUIGCERDÀ	PEUGEOT
67	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	321,21	75,55	61,239	64,552	64,046	55,82	603,06	.	CITROEN